



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 685 of 2021

BRANCH MANAGER / DIVISIONAL MANAGER **versus** SMT. SHIVBATI

Order Sheet

07/05/2026	Mr. BN Nande, Advocate for the Appellant. None for Respondents No.1 to 3. Mr. Aman Tamrakar, Advocate for Respondent No.5. List the matter for final hearing just after summer vacation, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge -Shubham